SML PM Hirvi Mantsala, MKMS

Sija Nimi

08.07.2012

Hirvi

Sarja  Seura

1. Sarja 2.Sarja

Yhteens Ratko
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Roni Tenhunen
Juuso Salonen
Daniel Torsell
Asta Jaakkola

Taina Torvasti
Leena Peltonen

Risto Laine
Torolf Stjernberg
Martti Nystrom
Matti Salonen
Matti Reinikainen
Taisto Eloranta
llkka Hemmila
Boris Stjernberg
Raimo Markkanen

Keijo Peltola

Veijo Karvonen
Seppo Terdnen
Jouko Mutka

Urpo Rautasuo
Risto Aaltonen
Lars-Erik Backman
Erkki Makiniemi
Bror Skogster

S20 BSPA

S17 MKMS

S15 SSG

N50 MKMS
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MKMS
N SSG

M70 MKMS
M70 SsSG
M70 JEK
M70 MKMS
M70 smy
M70 MKMS
M70 smy
M70 BSPA
M70 JEK

M60 KarkkA
M60 MKMS
M60 BSPA
M60 Breds
M60 OhkMs
M60 MKMS
M60 SSG
M60 BSPA
M60 SSG
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08.07.2012

Hirvi
Sija Nimi Sarja Seura 1.Sarja 2.Sarja Yhteens Ratko
1 Tapani Koskela M50 BSPA 97 90 187 0
2 Tarmo Rasanen M50 MKMS 93 86 179 0
3 Tom Sved M50 SSG 91 86 177 0
4 Reijo Salomaa M50 SsSG 88 79 167 0
5 Jouni Punnonen M50 SSG 85 79 164 0
6 Teemu Luukka M50 AMY 84 75 159 0
7 Jarmo Pondelin M50 SmYy 75 83 158 0
8 Heikki Ruohonen M50 MKMS 81 72 153 0
1 Osmo Tiilila M MKMS 96 94 190 0
2 Tomi Terdnen M BSPA 93 92 185 0
3 Juha Sallinen M MKMS 91 91 182 0
4 Asko Tiainen M MKMS 90 91 181 0
5 Matti Kainulainen M MKMS 84 81 165 0
6 Timo Terdnen M BSPA 86 74 160 0
7 Kiristian Torsell M SSG 84 61 145 0
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08.07.2012

Luodikko
Sija Nimi Sarja Seura 1. Sarja 2.Sarja Paras Ratko
1 Roni Tenhunen S20 BSPA 66 83 149 0
1 Juuso Salonen S17 MKMS 78 72 150 0
1 Daniel Torsell S15 SSG 66 31 97 0
1 Taina Torvasti N MKMS 88 74 162 0
1 Pauli Karhi M70 E-H 87 77 164 0
2  Torolf Stjernberg M70 SSG 79 69 148 0
3 llkka Hemmila M70 sSmYy 86 61 147 0
4 Raimo Markkanen M70 JEK 63 54 117 0
5 Taisto Eloranta M70 MKMS 65 49 114 0
6 Matti Salonen M70 MKMS 63 48 111 0
7 Boris Stjernberg M70 BSPA 57 36 93 0
8 Matti Reinikainen M70 SMY 44 0 44 0
1 Veijo Karvonen M60 MKMS 83 82 165 0
2 Jouko Mutka M60 Breds 81 83 164 0
3 Kai Ahlers M60 MKMS 88 70 158 0
4 Seppo Teranen M60 BSPA 79 54 133 0
5 Bror Skogster M60 SSG 66 52 118 0
6 Urpo Rautasuo M60 OhkMs 54 54 108 0
7 Lars-Erik Backman M60 SSG 59 0 59 0

9.7.2012 9:55/SSG



08.07.2012

Luodikko
Sija Nimi Sarja Seura 1. Sarja 2.Sarja Paras Ratko
1 Tarmo Rasanen M50 MKMS 91 82 173 9
2 Reijo Salomaa M50 SsSG 88 85 173 0
3 Heikki Ruohonen M50 MKMS 87 85 172 9
4 Jukka Nironen M50 SSG 87 85 172 0
5 Tapani Koskela M50 BSPA 82 82 164 0
6 Tom Sved M50 SSG 86 77 163 0
7 Simo Kuoppamaki M50 MKMS 83 64 147 0
8 Jarmo Pondelin M50 Smy 71 67 138 0
9 Jouni Punnonen M50 SSG 67 63 130 0
1 Juha Sallinen M MKMS 99 98 197 0
2 Osmo Tiilila M MKMS 95 93 188 0
3 Timo Terdnen M BSPA 88 83 171 0
4 Asko Tiainen M MKMS 85 84 169 0
5 Tomi Terdnen M BSPA 76 82 158 0
6 Matti Kainulainen M MKMS 79 72 151 0
7 Kiristian Torsell M SSG 57 47 104 0

9.7.2012 9:55/SSG
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Luodikko joukkue 08.07.2012

22 Juha Sallinen
40 Osmo Tiilila

56 Tarmo Rasanen
65 Taina Torvasti
27 Kai Ahlers

45 Reijo Salomaa
24 Jukka Nironen
60 Tom Sved

72 Torolf Stjernberg
66 Jouni Punnonen

59 Timo Terdnen
45 Tapani Koskela
50 Seppo Teranen
61 Tomi Teranen
1 Roni Tenhunen
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PM Hirvi joukkue 08.07.2012

1 40 Osmo Tiilila M MKMS 96
2 56 Tarmo Rasanen M50 MKMS 93
3 64 Veijo Karvonen M60 MKMS 91
4 22 Juha Sallinen M MKMS 91
5 4 Asko Tiainen M MKMS 90
461
1 53 Tapani Koskela M50 BSPA 97
2 61 Tomi Teranen M BSPA 93
3 59 Timo Teranen M BSPA 86
4 48 Roni Tenhunen S20 BSPA 84
5 50 Seppo Teranen M60 BSPA 84
444
1 60 Tom Sved M50 SSG 91
2 45 Reijo Salomaa M50 SSG 88
3 66 Jouni Punnonen M50 SSG 85
4 31 Kristian Torsell M SSG 84
5 32 Lars-Erik Backman M60 SSG 81
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